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PokójM-02
17,12 m2 szlichta

ŁazienkaM-01
3,84 m2 szlichta
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BalkonM-01
3,93 m2 szlichta

LoggiaM-01
2,01 m2 pł.mrozoodporne

PokójM-01
7,36 m2 szlichta

Kl. schodowa
szlichta

PokójM-01
7,68 m2 szlichta

Pokój + An. kuch.M-01
18,53 m2 szlichta

P.pokójM-01
12,51 m2 szlichta

Balkon 3,93
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AM-01
Nazwa strefy

Łazienka
P.pokój
Pokój
Pokój
Pokój + An. kuch.

Powierzchnia
3,84
12,51
7,36
7,68
18,53
49,92 m2
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Rzut lokalu w skali 1:100

Położenie mieszkania w budynku.
Rzut piętra w skali 1:500
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